
Glenrothes MSC - KVR Motorsport Kingdom Stages Rally - 2/11/2024 Awards

Overall
1 Greg Inglis Erica Winning Lotus Exige 2200cc 4 76:58 1
8 Owen Paterson Aris Ross Subaru GC8 2000cc 5 78:21 2
4 Kyle Adam Steven Brown Ford Escort 2500cc 4 78:22 3

Class 1 – Cars up to and including 1400cc
16 Andrew Blackwood Leesa Watson Ford Fiesta 1400cc 1 82:35 11
53 James Wilson Rebecca Wilson MG ZR 1400cc 1 84:36 20

Class 2 – Cars over 1401cc up to and including 1700cc
7 Des Campbell Rhys Donaldson Peugeot 206 1600cc 2 78:59 6

24 Peter O’Neill Eilidh Williamson Vauxhall Nova 1598cc 2 80:50 9

Class 3 – Cars over 1701cc up to and including 2050cc
3 Alistair Inglis Michael Moates Lotus Exige Honda 1995cc 3 79:50 7

22 Ricky Wheeler Ross Callander Ford Escort Historic RS 1999cc 3 80:27 8

Class 4 – All 2 wheel drive cars over 2050cc
6 Ben MacDowall Alan Scott BMW 130i 2996cc 4 78:39 4

11 Chris Thompson Charley Sayer-Payne Ford Escort 2500cc 4 82:36 13

Class 5 – All 4 wheel drive cars not in class 6
15 Colin Gemmell Derek Keir Volkswagen Golf R7 1984cc 5 78:56 5
29 Tom Middlemiss Richard Stewart Subaru Impreza 1998cc 5 84:05 18

Best Glenrothes Crew
29 Tom Middlemiss Richard Stewart Subaru Impreza 1998cc 5 84:05 18



Glenrothes Motor Sport Club KVR Motorsport Kingdom Stages Rally 2 November 2024
Final Results signed by Colin Harkness Clerk of Course at 17:00 on 2 November 2024

No Driver Co-Driver Car Class SS1 SS2 SS3 SS4 SS5 SS6 Other Total O/A Pos Cl Pos

1 Greg Inglis Erica Winning Lotus Exige 2200cc 4 15:30 15:14 15:37 15:01 7:51 7:45 76:58 1 1
8 Owen Paterson Aris Ross Subaru GC8 2000cc 5 15:52 15:29 15:54 15:13 7:59 7:54 78:21 2 1
4 Kyle Adam Steven Brown Ford Escort 2500cc 4 16:06 15:43 15:48 15:06 7:58 7:41 78:22 3 2
6 Ben MacDowall Alan Scott BMW 130i 2996cc 4 16:00 15:50 15:55 15:08 7:58 7:48 78:39 4 3

15 Colin Gemmell Derek Keir Volkswagen Golf R7 1984cc 5 16:08 15:36 16:00 15:09 8:06 7:57 78:56 5 2
7 Des Campbell Rhys Donaldson Peugeot 206 1600cc 2 16:03 15:37 15:49 15:19 8:12 7:59 78:59 6 1
3 Alistair Inglis Michael Moates Lotus Exige Honda 1995cc 3 16:23 15:50 16:25 15:13 8:09 7:50 79:50 7 1

22 Ricky Wheeler Ross Callander Ford Escort Historic RS 1999cc 3 16:38 15:59 16:15 15:28 8:10 7:57 80:27 8 2
24 Peter O’Neill Eilidh Williamson Vauxhall Nova 1598cc 2 16:18 15:53 16:54 15:29 8:09 8:07 80:50 9 2
34 Robbie Pearson Simon Mills Ford Fiesta 1999cc 3 16:38 16:22 16:26 16:15 8:31 8:23 82:35 10 3
16 Andrew Blackwood Leesa Watson Ford Fiesta 1400cc 1 16:53 16:23 16:38 15:57 8:25 8:19 82:35 11 1
14 Steven Street Kerr McNeilage Ford Escort Mk2 1997cc 3 17:13 16:32 16:30 15:54 8:19 8:07 82:35 12 4
11 Chris Thompson Charley Sayer-Payne Ford Escort 2500cc 4 17:03 16:24 16:42 16:05 8:19 8:03 82:36 13 4
12 Jamie Miller Ian McCulloch Ford Escort 2000cc 3 17:00 16:47 16:46 15:36 8:29 8:09 82:47 14 5
17 Craig Forsyth Gemma Lyall Honda Civic 1600cc 2 16:31 15:57 16:16 16:14 8:32 9:46 83:16 15 3
55 Alison Horne Karen Horne Mini Cooper S 1598cc 4 17:02 16:34 16:47 16:06 8:35 8:16 83:20 16 5
43 Ian McEwan Ewan Lees Ford Escort 2000cc 3 17:17 16:29 16:56 16:06 8:26 8:21 83:35 17 6
29 Tom Middlemiss Richard Stewart Subaru Impreza 1998cc 5 17:23 16:51 16:51 16:08 8:34 8:18 84:05 18 3
18 Bobby Macdonald Charlotte Mcdowall Subaru Impreza 1999cc 5 17:38 16:45 16:41 16:05 8:33 8:28 84:10 19 4
53 James Wilson Rebecca Wilson MG ZR 1400cc 1 17:04 16:33 16:59 16:25 8:45 8:50 84:36 20 2
39 Fletcher Falconer Ian Murray Ford Fiesta ST150 M-Sport 1998cc 3 17:36 17:00 16:52 16:23 8:43 8:31 85:05 21 7
52 Gavin Lloyd Martin Maccabe Vauxhall Nova 1400cc 1 17:58 16:46 16:59 16:18 8:41 8:30 85:12 22 3
56 Lorn MacFadyen Layla MacFadyen Ford Escort Mk2 2000cc 3 18:50 15:56 17:10 16:22 8:42 8:27 85:27 23 8
33 Meghan Okane Karen Kennedy Ford Fiesta R2 1600cc 2 17:29 16:56 17:07 16:32 8:48 8:44 85:36 24 4
20 Cammy Williamson Fiona Moir Subaru Impreza 2000cc 5 18:10 16:44 17:24 16:33 8:48 8:31 86:10 25 5
36 Bill Hamilton Sara Hamilton Opel Kadett 2000cc 3 18:04 16:55 17:11 16:33 8:47 8:43 86:13 26 9
2 Andrew Kirkaldy Peter Carstairs Ford Escort 2500cc 4 16:11 26:00 15:27 14:37 7:43 7:32 87:30 27 6

42 Steven O'Donnell Craig O'Donnell Ford Escort Mk2 1600cc 2 19:30 17:34 17:45 16:23 8:41 8:27 88:20 28 5



Glenrothes Motor Sport Club KVR Motorsport Kingdom Stages Rally 2 November 2024
Final Results signed by Colin Harkness Clerk of Course at 17:00 on 2 November 2024

No Driver Co-Driver Car Class SS1 SS2 SS3 SS4 SS5 SS6 Other Total O/A Pos Cl Pos

48 Andy Scott Cameron Scott Ford Escort Mk2 2371cc 4 18:33 17:10 18:28 16:30 9:01 8:40 88:22 29 7
66 Alistair Crawford Greg Mc Cutcheon Subaru Impreza 2000cc 5 17:41 16:42 16:55 17:24 10:08 9:38 88:28 30 6
60 Jack Lunn Joseph Lunn Peugeot 106 XSI 1600cc 2 19:02 17:57 17:40 16:55 8:59 8:39 89:12 31 6
58 Bobby Rintoul John Rintoul Ford Escort 2000cc 3 17:50 17:37 16:21 15:42 8:50 13:00 89:20 32 10
46 Ruan Lowry Ian McRae Citroen C2 1598cc 2 18:24 17:58 18:31 17:10 9:08 8:54 90:05 33 7
25 Garry Salmon Warren Scott Subaru Impreza 1998cc 5 17:57 16:43 22:38 15:52 8:38 8:21 90:09 34 7
32 Cameron Davidson Callum Turner Peugeot 205 GTI 1900cc 3 18:29 17:36 17:50 17:25 9:34 9:20 90:14 35 11
26 Drew Barker Shona Hale Vauxhall Corsa 1600cc 2 17:32 16:55 17:15 16:29 9:10 13:00 90:21 36 8
5 Andrew Gallacher Steven Whittet Porsche 996 3000cc 5 16:50 15:53 15:56 26:00 8:11 7:58 90:48 37 8

57 Lewis Winder Riley Irving Nissan Micra 1002cc 1 18:23 18:16 18:22 17:27 9:28 9:05 91:01 38 4
44 John Robertson Violet Kydd Ford Escort 1998cc 3 20:01 19:00 17:35 16:53 9:09 8:42 91:20 39 12
35 John Okane Nikki Addison Ford Escort mk2 2000cc 2 17:13 17:27 17:56 17:04 8:58 13:00 91:38 40 9
31 Ewan Murdoch Martyn Erskine Ford Escort Mk2 1600cc 2 26:00 16:33 16:27 16:08 8:25 8:11 91:44 41 10
62 Colin Christie Gail Whyte Suzuki Ignis 1490cc 2 19:07 18:22 18:27 17:43 9:48 9:14 92:41 42 11
61 Robert Wood Alasdair Wood Ford Escort 1998cc 3 26:00 18:08 17:45 16:40 9:07 8:37 96:17 43 13
59 Connor Black Cameron Morrison Mazda 323 1299cc 1 20:19 18:57 19:30 19:04 9:59 9:38 97:27 44 5
67 Jordan Hayes Clare Fraser Renault Clio Sport 1999cc 3 26:00 30:00 18:24 17:24 9:23 8:50 110:01 45 14
9 Chris McCallum Stephen Clark Ford Escort MK2 2500cc 4 17:52 16:11 16:12 15:13 8:06 F/F 159:00 99 99

10 David McIntyre Andy Brown Citroen C2R2 MAX 1600cc 2 26:00 16:24 16:22 26:00 30:00 F/F 159:00 99 99
19 Graham Bruce David Aitken Ford Escort 1998cc 3 17:07 16:19 16:32 15:32 8:17 F/F 159:00 99 99
21 James Lyon Hayden Brown Nissan Pulsar GTIR 2000cc 5 17:17 16:10 16:53 26:00 F/F 159:00 99 99
23 Martyn Douglas Mark Thurley Ford Fiesta R2 1600cc 2 17:22 26:00 30:00 30:00 F/F 159:00 99 99
27 Glen Irving Dylan Scott Talbot Sunbeam 1998cc 3 18:07 26:00 F/F 159:00 99 99
28 Graeme Rintoul Jim Rintoul Ford Fiesta ST 2000cc 3 16:57 26:00 30:00 30:00 F/F 159:00 99 99
30 Billy Cowe David Hay Subaru Impreza 1994cc 5 26:00 30:00 26:00 30:00 F/F 159:00 99 99
37 Ross Kirk Robert Paterson Subaru Impreza 2000cc 5 21:08 16:51 21:49 26:00 30:00 F/F 159:00 99 99
38 Grant Fleming Billy Gower Subaru GC8 2000cc 5 17:38 16:33 16:39 15:51 30:00 F/F 159:00 99 99
40 Colin Hay Steven Hay Vauxhall Corsa 1598cc 2 17:57 17:08 17:06 26:00 F/F 159:00 99 99



Glenrothes Motor Sport Club KVR Motorsport Kingdom Stages Rally 2 November 2024
Final Results signed by Colin Harkness Clerk of Course at 17:00 on 2 November 2024

No Driver Co-Driver Car Class SS1 SS2 SS3 SS4 SS5 SS6 Other Total O/A Pos Cl Pos

41 Alistair Brearley JNR Kenny Anderson Suzuki Swift Sport 1598cc 2 17:50 17:18 26:00 30:00 30:00 F/F 159:00 99 99
47 Liam Harvey Chris Wareham Ford Fiesta 1600cc 2 18:11 17:16 16:28 26:00 9:00 F/F 159:00 99 99
50 Colin Blake Pauline Blake BMW Mini 1599cc 2 17:33 26:00 26:00 30:00 30:00 F/F 159:00 99 99
51 Kevin Paris Gavin Paris Ford Escort 1994cc 3 18:51 26:00 18:30 26:00 30:00 F/F 159:00 99 99
54 Paul Murdoch Nicola Wareham Ford Escort 1390cc 1 18:19 26:00 F/F 159:00 99 99
63 Andrew Milne Gordon Milne Suzuki Swift 1298cc 1 21:40 F/F 159:00 99 99
65 John Sommerville Ben Sommerville BMW E30 325i 2500cc 4 20:11 18:51 19:02 F/F 159:00 99 99
68 Alan Kirkaldy Rian Walker Ford Escort Mk2 2500cc 4 15:50 15:49 15:48 14:25 13:00 F/F 159:00 99 99



Glenrothes Motor Sport Club KVR Motorsport Kingdom Stages Rally 2 November 2024
Final Results signed by Colin Harkness Clerk of Course at 17:00 on 2 November 2024 in class order

No Driver Co-Driver Car Class SS1 SS2 SS3 SS4 SS5 SS6 Other Total O/A Pos Cl Pos

16 Andrew Blackwood Leesa Watson Ford Fiesta 1400cc 1 16:53 16:23 16:38 15:57 8:25 8:19 82:35 11 1
53 James Wilson Rebecca Wilson MG ZR 1400cc 1 17:04 16:33 16:59 16:25 8:45 8:50 84:36 20 2
52 Gavin Lloyd Martin Maccabe Vauxhall Nova 1400cc 1 17:58 16:46 16:59 16:18 8:41 8:30 85:12 22 3
57 Lewis Winder Riley Irving Nissan Micra 1002cc 1 18:23 18:16 18:22 17:27 9:28 9:05 91:01 38 4
59 Connor Black Cameron Morrison Mazda 323 1299cc 1 20:19 18:57 19:30 19:04 9:59 9:38 97:27 44 5
54 Paul Murdoch Nicola Wareham Ford Escort 1390cc 1 18:19 26:00 F/F 159:00 99 99
63 Andrew Milne Gordon Milne Suzuki Swift 1298cc 1 21:40 F/F 159:00 99 99
7 Des Campbell Rhys Donaldson Peugeot 206 1600cc 2 16:03 15:37 15:49 15:19 8:12 7:59 78:59 6 1

24 Peter O’Neill Eilidh Williamson Vauxhall Nova 1598cc 2 16:18 15:53 16:54 15:29 8:09 8:07 80:50 9 2
17 Craig Forsyth Gemma Lyall Honda Civic 1600cc 2 16:31 15:57 16:16 16:14 8:32 9:46 83:16 15 3
33 Meghan Okane Karen Kennedy Ford Fiesta R2 1600cc 2 17:29 16:56 17:07 16:32 8:48 8:44 85:36 24 4
42 Steven O'Donnell Craig O'Donnell Ford Escort Mk2 1600cc 2 19:30 17:34 17:45 16:23 8:41 8:27 88:20 28 5
60 Jack Lunn Joseph Lunn Peugeot 106 XSI 1600cc 2 19:02 17:57 17:40 16:55 8:59 8:39 89:12 31 6
46 Ruan Lowry Ian McRae Citroen C2 1598cc 2 18:24 17:58 18:31 17:10 9:08 8:54 90:05 33 7
26 Drew Barker Shona Hale Vauxhall Corsa 1600cc 2 17:32 16:55 17:15 16:29 9:10 13:00 90:21 36 8
35 John Okane Nikki Addison Ford Escort mk2 2000cc 2 17:13 17:27 17:56 17:04 8:58 13:00 91:38 40 9
31 Ewan Murdoch Martyn Erskine Ford Escort Mk2 1600cc 2 26:00 16:33 16:27 16:08 8:25 8:11 91:44 41 10
62 Colin Christie Gail Whyte Suzuki Ignis 1490cc 2 19:07 18:22 18:27 17:43 9:48 9:14 92:41 42 11
10 David McIntyre Andy Brown Citroen C2R2 MAX 1600cc 2 26:00 16:24 16:22 26:00 30:00 F/F 159:00 99 99
23 Martyn Douglas Mark Thurley Ford Fiesta R2 1600cc 2 17:22 26:00 30:00 30:00 F/F 159:00 99 99
40 Colin Hay Steven Hay Vauxhall Corsa 1598cc 2 17:57 17:08 17:06 26:00 F/F 159:00 99 99
41 Alistair Brearley JNR Kenny Anderson Suzuki Swift Sport 1598cc 2 17:50 17:18 26:00 30:00 30:00 F/F 159:00 99 99
47 Liam Harvey Chris Wareham Ford Fiesta 1600cc 2 18:11 17:16 16:28 26:00 9:00 F/F 159:00 99 99
50 Colin Blake Pauline Blake BMW Mini 1599cc 2 17:33 26:00 26:00 30:00 30:00 F/F 159:00 99 99
3 Alistair Inglis Michael Moates Lotus Exige Honda 1995cc 3 16:23 15:50 16:25 15:13 8:09 7:50 79:50 7 1

22 Ricky Wheeler Ross Callander Ford Escort Historic RS 1999cc 3 16:38 15:59 16:15 15:28 8:10 7:57 80:27 8 2
34 Robbie Pearson Simon Mills Ford Fiesta 1999cc 3 16:38 16:22 16:26 16:15 8:31 8:23 82:35 10 3
14 Steven Street Kerr McNeilage Ford Escort Mk2 1997cc 3 17:13 16:32 16:30 15:54 8:19 8:07 82:35 12 4



Glenrothes Motor Sport Club KVR Motorsport Kingdom Stages Rally 2 November 2024
Final Results signed by Colin Harkness Clerk of Course at 17:00 on 2 November 2024 in class order

No Driver Co-Driver Car Class SS1 SS2 SS3 SS4 SS5 SS6 Other Total O/A Pos Cl Pos

12 Jamie Miller Ian McCulloch Ford Escort 2000cc 3 17:00 16:47 16:46 15:36 8:29 8:09 82:47 14 5
43 Ian McEwan Ewan Lees Ford Escort 2000cc 3 17:17 16:29 16:56 16:06 8:26 8:21 83:35 17 6
39 Fletcher Falconer Ian Murray Ford Fiesta ST150 M-Sport 1998cc 3 17:36 17:00 16:52 16:23 8:43 8:31 85:05 21 7
56 Lorn MacFadyen Layla MacFadyen Ford Escort Mk2 2000cc 3 18:50 15:56 17:10 16:22 8:42 8:27 85:27 23 8
36 Bill Hamilton Sara Hamilton Opel Kadett 2000cc 3 18:04 16:55 17:11 16:33 8:47 8:43 86:13 26 9
58 Bobby Rintoul John Rintoul Ford Escort 2000cc 3 17:50 17:37 16:21 15:42 8:50 13:00 89:20 32 10
32 Cameron Davidson Callum Turner Peugeot 205 GTI 1900cc 3 18:29 17:36 17:50 17:25 9:34 9:20 90:14 35 11
44 John Robertson Violet Kydd Ford Escort 1998cc 3 20:01 19:00 17:35 16:53 9:09 8:42 91:20 39 12
61 Robert Wood Alasdair Wood Ford Escort 1998cc 3 26:00 18:08 17:45 16:40 9:07 8:37 96:17 43 13
67 Jordan Hayes Clare Fraser Renault Clio Sport 1999cc 3 26:00 30:00 18:24 17:24 9:23 8:50 110:01 45 14
19 Graham Bruce David Aitken Ford Escort 1998cc 3 17:07 16:19 16:32 15:32 8:17 F/F 159:00 99 99
27 Glen Irving Dylan Scott Talbot Sunbeam 1998cc 3 18:07 26:00 F/F 159:00 99 99
28 Graeme Rintoul Jim Rintoul Ford Fiesta ST 2000cc 3 16:57 26:00 30:00 30:00 F/F 159:00 99 99
51 Kevin Paris Gavin Paris Ford Escort 1994cc 3 18:51 26:00 18:30 26:00 30:00 F/F 159:00 99 99
1 Greg Inglis Erica Winning Lotus Exige 2200cc 4 15:30 15:14 15:37 15:01 7:51 7:45 76:58 1 1
4 Kyle Adam Steven Brown Ford Escort 2500cc 4 16:06 15:43 15:48 15:06 7:58 7:41 78:22 3 2
6 Ben MacDowall Alan Scott BMW 130i 2996cc 4 16:00 15:50 15:55 15:08 7:58 7:48 78:39 4 3
11 Chris Thompson Charley Sayer-Payne Ford Escort 2500cc 4 17:03 16:24 16:42 16:05 8:19 8:03 82:36 13 4
55 Alison Horne Karen Horne Mini Cooper S 1598cc 4 17:02 16:34 16:47 16:06 8:35 8:16 83:20 16 5
2 Andrew Kirkaldy Peter Carstairs Ford Escort 2500cc 4 16:11 26:00 15:27 14:37 7:43 7:32 87:30 27 6

48 Andy Scott Cameron Scott Ford Escort Mk2 2371cc 4 18:33 17:10 18:28 16:30 9:01 8:40 88:22 29 7
9 Chris McCallum Stephen Clark Ford Escort MK2 2500cc 4 17:52 16:11 16:12 15:13 8:06 F/F 159:00 99 99

65 John Sommerville Ben Sommerville BMW E30 325i 2500cc 4 20:11 18:51 19:02 F/F 159:00 99 99
68 Alan Kirkaldy Rian Walker Ford Escort Mk2 2500cc 4 15:50 15:49 15:48 14:25 13:00 F/F 159:00 99 99
8 Owen Paterson Aris Ross Subaru GC8 2000cc 5 15:52 15:29 15:54 15:13 7:59 7:54 78:21 2 1

15 Colin Gemmell Derek Keir Volkswagen Golf R7 1984cc 5 16:08 15:36 16:00 15:09 8:06 7:57 78:56 5 2
29 Tom Middlemiss Richard Stewart Subaru Impreza 1998cc 5 17:23 16:51 16:51 16:08 8:34 8:18 84:05 18 3
18 Bobby Macdonald Charlotte Mcdowall Subaru Impreza 1999cc 5 17:38 16:45 16:41 16:05 8:33 8:28 84:10 19 4



Glenrothes Motor Sport Club KVR Motorsport Kingdom Stages Rally 2 November 2024
Final Results signed by Colin Harkness Clerk of Course at 17:00 on 2 November 2024 in class order

No Driver Co-Driver Car Class SS1 SS2 SS3 SS4 SS5 SS6 Other Total O/A Pos Cl Pos

20 Cammy Williamson Fiona Moir Subaru Impreza 2000cc 5 18:10 16:44 17:24 16:33 8:48 8:31 86:10 25 5
66 Alistair Crawford Greg Mc Cutcheon Subaru Impreza 2000cc 5 17:41 16:42 16:55 17:24 10:08 9:38 88:28 30 6
25 Garry Salmon Warren Scott Subaru Impreza 1998cc 5 17:57 16:43 22:38 15:52 8:38 8:21 90:09 34 7
5 Andrew Gallacher Steven Whittet Porsche 996 3000cc 5 16:50 15:53 15:56 26:00 8:11 7:58 90:48 37 8

21 James Lyon Hayden Brown Nissan Pulsar GTIR 2000cc 5 17:17 16:10 16:53 26:00 F/F 159:00 99 99
30 Billy Cowe David Hay Subaru Impreza 1994cc 5 26:00 30:00 26:00 30:00 F/F 159:00 99 99
37 Ross Kirk Robert Paterson Subaru Impreza 2000cc 5 21:08 16:51 21:49 26:00 30:00 F/F 159:00 99 99
38 Grant Fleming Billy Gower Subaru GC8 2000cc 5 17:38 16:33 16:39 15:51 30:00 F/F 159:00 99 99



Glenrothes MSC - KVR Motorsport Kingdom Stages Rally - 2/11/2024 Retirements
No Driver Co-Driver Class SS1 SS2 SS3 SS4 SS5 Other Comment

9 Chris McCallum Stephen Clark 4 17:52 16:11 16:12 15:13 8:06
10 David McIntyre Andy Brown 2 26:00 16:24 16:22 26:00 30:00
19 Graham Bruce David Aitken 3 17:07 16:19 16:32 15:32 8:17
21 James Lyon Hayden Brown 5 17:17 16:10 16:53 26:00 No brakes
23 Martyn Douglas Mark Thurley 2 17:22 26:00 30:00 30:00
27 Glen Irving Dylan Scott 3 18:07 26:00 Broken Steering Arm
28 Graeme Rintoul Jim Rintoul 3 16:57 26:00 30:00 30:00 Broken Ball joint
30 Billy Cowe David Hay 5 26:00 30:00 26:00 30:00
37 Ross Kirk Robert Paterson 5 21:08 16:51 21:49 26:00 30:00
38 Grant Fleming Billy Gower 5 17:38 16:33 16:39 15:51 30:00
40 Colin Hay Steven Hay 2 17:57 17:08 17:06 26:00 Electrical
41 Alistair Brearley JNR Kenny Anderson 2 17:50 17:18 26:00 30:00 30:00
47 Liam Harvey Chris Wareham 2 18:11 17:16 16:28 26:00 9:00
50 Colin Blake Pauline Blake 2 17:33 26:00 26:00 30:00 30:00
51 Kevin Paris Gavin Paris 3 18:51 26:00 18:30 26:00 30:00
54 Paul Murdoch Nicola Wareham 1 18:19 26:00 No Clutch
63 Andrew Milne Gordon Milne 1 21:40 Hit Tyre Walls
65 John Sommerville Ben Sommerville 4 20:11 18:51 19:02 Overheating
68 Alan Kirkaldy Rian Walker 4 15:50 15:49 15:48 14:25 13:00



Glenrothes MSC - KVR Motorsport Kingdom Stages Rally - 02/11/2024 Fastest on Stage
Position SS1 SS2 SS3 SS4 SS5 SS6

No Time No Time No Time No Time No Time No Time

1 1 15:30 1 15:14 2 15:27 68 14:25 2 7:43 2 7:32
2 68 15:50 8 15:29 1 15:37 2 14:37 1 7:51 4 7:41
3 8 15:52 15 15:36 4 15:48 1 15:01 4 7:58 1 7:45
4 6 16:00 7 15:37 68 15:48 4 15:06 6 7:58 6 7:48
5 7 16:03 4 15:43 7 15:49 6 15:08 8 7:59 3 7:50
6 4 16:06 68 15:49 8 15:54 15 15:09 9 8:06 8 7:54
7 15 16:08 3 15:50 6 15:55 3 15:13 15 8:06 15 7:57
8 2 16:11 6 15:50 5 15:56 8 15:13 3 8:09 22 7:57
9 24 16:18 5 15:53 15 16:00 9 15:13 24 8:09 5 7:58
10 3 16:23 24 15:53 9 16:12 7 15:19 22 8:10 7 7:59
11 17 16:31 56 15:56 22 16:15 22 15:28 5 8:11 11 8:03
12 22 16:38 17 15:57 17 16:16 24 15:29 7 8:12 14 8:07
13 34 16:38 22 15:59 58 16:21 19 15:32 19 8:17 24 8:07
14 5 16:50 21 16:10 10 16:22 12 15:36 11 8:19 12 8:09
15 16 16:53 9 16:11 3 16:25 58 15:42 14 8:19 31 8:11
16 28 16:57 19 16:19 34 16:26 38 15:51 16 8:25 55 8:16
17 12 17:00 34 16:22 31 16:27 25 15:52 31 8:25 29 8:18
18 55 17:02 16 16:23 47 16:28 14 15:54 43 8:26 16 8:19
19 11 17:03 10 16:24 14 16:30 16 15:57 12 8:29 25 8:21
20 53 17:04 11 16:24 19 16:32 11 16:05 34 8:31 43 8:21
21 19 17:07 43 16:29 16 16:38 18 16:05 17 8:32 34 8:23
22 14 17:13 14 16:32 38 16:39 43 16:06 18 8:33 42 8:27
23 35 17:13 31 16:33 18 16:41 55 16:06 29 8:34 56 8:27
24 21 17:17 38 16:33 11 16:42 29 16:08 55 8:35 18 8:28
25 43 17:17 53 16:33 12 16:46 31 16:08 25 8:38 52 8:30
26 23 17:22 55 16:34 55 16:47 17 16:14 42 8:41 20 8:31
27 29 17:23 66 16:42 29 16:51 34 16:15 52 8:41 39 8:31



Glenrothes MSC - KVR Motorsport Kingdom Stages Rally - 02/11/2024 Fastest on Stage
Position SS1 SS2 SS3 SS4 SS5 SS6

No Time No Time No Time No Time No Time No Time

28 33 17:29 25 16:43 39 16:52 52 16:18 56 8:42 61 8:37
29 26 17:32 20 16:44 21 16:53 56 16:22 39 8:43 60 8:39
30 50 17:33 18 16:45 24 16:54 39 16:23 53 8:45 48 8:40
31 39 17:36 52 16:46 66 16:55 42 16:23 36 8:47 44 8:42
32 18 17:38 12 16:47 43 16:56 53 16:25 20 8:48 36 8:43
33 38 17:38 29 16:51 52 16:59 26 16:29 33 8:48 33 8:44
34 66 17:41 37 16:51 53 16:59 48 16:30 58 8:50 53 8:50
35 41 17:50 26 16:55 40 17:06 33 16:32 35 8:58 67 8:50
36 58 17:50 36 16:55 33 17:07 20 16:33 60 8:59 46 8:54
37 9 17:52 33 16:56 56 17:10 36 16:33 47 9:00 57 9:05
38 25 17:57 39 17:00 36 17:11 61 16:40 48 9:01 62 9:14
39 40 17:57 40 17:08 26 17:15 44 16:53 61 9:07 32 9:20
40 52 17:58 48 17:10 20 17:24 60 16:55 46 9:08 59 9:38
41 36 18:04 47 17:16 44 17:35 35 17:04 44 9:09 66 9:38
42 27 18:07 41 17:18 60 17:40 46 17:10 26 9:10 17 9:46
43 20 18:10 35 17:27 42 17:45 66 17:24 67 9:23 26 13:00
44 47 18:11 42 17:34 61 17:45 67 17:24 57 9:28 35 13:00
45 54 18:19 32 17:36 32 17:50 32 17:25 32 9:34 58 13:00
46 57 18:23 58 17:37 35 17:56 57 17:27 62 9:48
47 46 18:24 60 17:57 57 18:22 62 17:43 59 9:59
48 32 18:29 46 17:58 67 18:24 59 19:04 66 10:08
49 48 18:33 61 18:08 62 18:27 5 26:00 68 13:00
50 56 18:50 57 18:16 48 18:28 10 26:00 10 30:00
51 51 18:51 62 18:22 51 18:30 21 26:00 37 30:00
52 60 19:02 65 18:51 46 18:31 37 26:00 38 30:00
53 62 19:07 59 18:57 65 19:02 40 26:00 41 30:00
54 42 19:30 44 19:00 59 19:30 47 26:00 50 30:00



Glenrothes MSC - KVR Motorsport Kingdom Stages Rally - 02/11/2024 Fastest on Stage
Position SS1 SS2 SS3 SS4 SS5 SS6

No Time No Time No Time No Time No Time No Time

55 44 20:01 2 26:00 37 21:49 51 26:00 51 30:00
56 65 20:11 23 26:00 25 22:38 23 30:00
57 59 20:19 27 26:00 30 26:00 28 30:00
58 37 21:08 28 26:00 41 26:00 30 30:00
59 63 21:40 50 26:00 50 26:00 41 30:00
60 10 26:00 51 26:00 23 30:00 50 30:00
61 30 26:00 54 26:00 28 30:00
62 31 26:00 30 30:00
63 61 26:00 67 30:00
64 67 26:00


